
Columbia Academy Cougars
2024-2025 Basketball

Date Day Opponent Games Time Place
Nov 4 Monday Laurel Christian 3,5 6:00 Away
Nov 7 Thursday Lamar Christian 3,4,5,6 4:00 Purvis
Nov 12 Tuesday East Rankin 2,3,4,5,6 3:15 Columbia
Nov 14 Thursday Amite School Center 3,4,5,6 4:00 Liberty
Nov 15 Friday Park Place 3,4,5,6 4:00 Columbia
Nov19 Tuesday Bens Ford 3,4,5,6 4:00 Bogalusa
Nov 21 Thursday Centreville 3,4,5,6 4:00 Columbia
Nov 22 Friday Wayne Academy 3,4,5,6 4:00 Waynesboro
Nov 25 Monday Christian Collegiate 3,4,5,6 2:00 Columbia
Nov 26 Tuesday Woodlawn 3,4,5,6 2:00 Woodlawn
Dec 3 Tuesday Amite School Center 3,4,5,6 4:00 Columbia
Dec 5 Thursday Lamar Christian 3,4,5,6 4:00 Columbia
Dec 7 Saturday East Rankin 1,3,4,5,6 10:00 Pelahatchie
Dec 10 Tuesday Christian College 3,4,5,6 4:00 Gulfport
Dec 12 Thursday Bens Ford 3,4,5,6 4:00 Columbia
Dec 14 Saturday PCS 1,2,3,4,5,6 12:00 Columbia
Dec 20 Friday Silliman 1,3,4,5,6 4:00 Clinton LA
Dec 21 Saturday Woodlawn 3,4,5,6 2:00 Columbia Acad.
Jan 3 Friday Bowling Green 2,3,4,5,6 3:15 Columbia
Jan 7 Tuesday Brookhaven 1,3,4,5,6 3:15 Columbia
Jan 10 Friday Oak Forest 2,3,4,5,6 3:15 Amite LA
Jan 14 Tuesday Parklane 1,3,4,5,6 3:15 Columbia
Jan 17 Friday Silliman 2,3,4,5,6 3:15 Columbia
Jan 21 Tuesday Bowling Green 1,3,4,5,6 3:15 Franklinton
Jan 24 Friday Brookhaven 2,3,4,5,6 3:15 Brookhaven
Jan 28 Tuesday Oak Forest 1,3,4,5,6 3:15 Columbia
Jan 30 Thursday Parklane 2,3,4,5,6 3;15 McComb
Feb 1 JV Dist. Tourn. Oak Forest TBA Amite LA
Feb 4-8 Regional Tournament
Feb 11-15 State Tournament

Columbia Academy Cougars 1548 HWY 98 E Columbia MS 39429 601-736-6418
Angie Burkett-Headmaster Robert Hathorn-Assistant Headmaster Keith Stanley- Athletic Director
Boys Head Coach- Dale Watts Girls Head Coach- Reid McCay
1- 7th girls, 2- 7th boys, 3- JV girls, 4- JV boys, 5-Varsity girls, 6- Varsity boys


